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ADECCO GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0012138605

Overview

2019/06/28 22:25:57

Price
52.66 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.27% (-0.14)

CH0012138605
ADEN
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

5,391 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

52.90 EUR (480)
52.94 EUR (480)
52.72 EUR
52.72 EUR
52.14 EUR
52.80 EUR
52.57352 EUR
386

20,293.38

4

15

1213860

54.00
53.00
52.00
.'fr‘—dﬁ\"
51.00 ¥ \
50.00

49.00

48.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012138605&ID_NOTATION=9620553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012138605&ID_NOTATION=9620553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e812bfefee90701f67a4f1d680dd43cb0305254d89afb363d50ecbd5f52f818&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb90a04be08394297&time=1713639622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15be8accb80ca9ec1aeecd1611da1bf0f2086bed7292441df3207933ed948fc3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=728aa0f2d9299da90&time=1713639622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04f10870e3a0b40b7d64143ade70ba904f183e0d8dcaf0a69c1a9922b8521267&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f69866dfd4429b80&time=1713639622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e16bc870145ef521780762b04e99a9210c704df7c1a873d5f179b10e90f4d5b8&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53a88ab9f51d85cdf&time=1713639622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a0eeee6b69d9181703a027abf1847dd04fec83d33a55518b6c5d3cf90e50a4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c0b522e9cdce2a65&time=1713639622&tool=RSC

ADECCO GROUP AG

Details
2019/06/28 22:25:57 5y
Price 54.00
52.66 EUR !
Difference ©  -027%(0.14) f
|
53.00 \, N
General attributes I'. |
ISIN CHO012138605 &5 g \/
Symbol ADEN
Exchange Tradegate I,f"ﬂ“".l /
Currency EUR 51.00 "-h_f . I,'I
Sector Other \\ . f\ f
Security type Stock I"-I / \ .-'f", ,'I \ _.-'I
Market cap (m) 5,391 EUR 20.00 N| I'. I~ V) \ AN
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX VR N4
49.00 f /
Market data I."I
Bid (Bid size) 52.90 EUR (480) A
Ask (Ask size) 52.94 EUR (480) 48.00
Open 52.72 EUR
High 52.72 EUR
Low 52.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52 80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 52.57352 EUR
Volume (pcs) 386
Trading volume 20,293.38 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.41 EUR (193)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.58 EUR (376)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.89 EUR (509)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 47.24 EUR (573)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 53.60 EUR (2019/06/21)
Perf (%) +29.32% +4.96% +19.11% YTD Low | date 38.43 EUR (2019/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +11.94 +2.49 +8.45 52 Weeks High | date 53.60 EUR (2019/06/21)
Beta 1.62 1.11 1.30 52 Weeks Low | date 38.43 EUR (2019/01/03)
Volatility 24 .45 23.22 21.36

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2019/06/ 22:25 52.66 EUR 0.02 4

28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 31.26 CHF 23.30 2,004

19
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:07 34.04 CHF 4.77 1
Exchange 05
Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 52.74 EUR 0.00 2

28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:19 52.64 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9620553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102426

ADECCO GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/04/ 18:21 32.90 USD 0.00
19

2019/06/ 08:10 52.72 EUR 0.00
28

2019/06/ 18:45 52.84 EUR 0.00
28

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6430261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6430261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7004

ADECCO GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Adecco

Contact Details
ADECCO GROUP AG

Bellerivestrasse 30 - 8008 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-878-88-88
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denis Machuel

Caroline
Basyn

Christophe
Catoir

Coram
Williams

Daniela
Seabrook

Gaelle de la
Fosse

lan Lee

Jan Gupta

Valerie
Beaulieu

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexander Gut
Didier Lamouche
Ariane Gorin
David Prince
Kathleen Taylor
Rachel Duan
Regula
Wallimann

Sandy Venugopal

Jean-Christophe
Deslarzes

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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